ST. JOHNS
RIVERKEEPER’

Lisa Rinaman

St. Johns Riverkeeper
Lisa@stjohnsriverkeeper.org
(904) 509-3260

et

CALUSA

WATERKEEPER®

John Cassani

Calusa Waterkeeper
Cassani@CalusaWaterkeeper.org
(239) 444-8584

RIVERKEEPER

Mike Conner

Indian Riverkeeper
Keeper@theindianriverkeeper.org
(772) 521-1882

A SUNCOAST
=~ WATERKEEPER

Joseph McClash

Suncoast Waterkeeper
chairman@suncoastwaterkeeper.org
(941) 792-2806

WATERKEEPER

John Capece

Kissimmee Waterkeeper
Capece@kissimmeewaterkeeper.org
(863) 354-0554

ﬁMﬂTﬂ NZAS

RIVERKEEPER’
Jen Lomberk
Matanzas Riverkeeper

Jen@MatanzasRiverkeeper.org
(904) 471-9878

* ° COLLIER COUNTY

5 “.") WATERKEEPER

Colleen Gill
Collier County Waterkeeper

Colleen@colliercountywaterkeeper.org
(609) 731-1362

LAKE WORTH

Reinaldo Diaz

Lake Worth Waterkeeper
Reinaldo@LakeWorthWaterkeeper.org
(561) 707-2897

WATERKEEPER®

Suwannee >
RIVERKEEPER

John Quarterman

Suwannee Riverkeeper
wwalswatershed@gmail.com
(850) 290-2350

Christine Rupp

Executive Director

Dade Heritage Trust

190 SE 12 Terrace

Miami, FL 33131
chris@dadeheritagetrust.org
305-358-9572 - Office
305-910-3996 — Cell

APALACHICOLA
RIVERKEEPER.

Georgia Ackerman

Apalachicola Riverkeeper
Georgia@ApalachicolaRiverkeeper.org
(904) 509-3260

EMERALD

COASTKEEPER' .

Laurie Murphy

Emerald Coastkeeper
Laurie@EmeraldCoastkeeper.org
(850) 712-9566
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kRI)(VERKEEPER

Anna Laws

St. Marys Riverkeeper
StMarysRiverkeeper@Gmail.com
(404) 909-0667

TAMPA BAY
WATERKEEPER®

Megan Eakins

Tampa Bay Waterkeeper
megan@tampabaywaterkeeper.org
(312) 952-2335

THE CLEQ
INSTITUTE Sy

Yoca Arditi-Rocha

Executive Director

The CLEO Institute

Phone (305) 573-5251

Email: yoca@cleoinstitute.org



